
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

Roxanne Lockhart SAWS - Contract Administrator roxanne.lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Jason Ford Prime Controls j.ford@prime-controls.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Aprajita Sant
SEL Engineering Services, Schweitzer 
Engineering Laboratories aprajita_sant@selinc.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Robert Alexander

KD Johnson, Inc. - Rep SEL, Myers 
Power Products switchgear/PDC, VFP 
Control Houses, MESA Batteries robert_alexander@kdjinc.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Enrique Villarreal Rockwell Automation emvillarreal@rockwellautomation.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Kelly Bluejacker Contech kelly.bluejacket@contechnet.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Jonathan Plaisance Aggreko jonathan.plaisance@aggreko.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Kenny Mantor HMC Texas kenny@hmctexas.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Roy Lou
SEL Engineering Services, Schweitzer 
Engineering Laboratories roy_lou@selinc.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Sign-In Sheet

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 
Steven M. Clouse WRC Electrical System Improvements Phase II

Solicitation No.:   CO-00276-RL
February 10, 2021 AT 10:00 AM
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